
Jim's	Market	
463	Fulton	Street	Medford,	Ma	02155	

Open	7	days	a	week	since	1976	(except	Christmas	Day)	
781-395-5704	

	
Offering:	dine-in,	take-out,	catering,	&	delivery	services	on	all	major	apps	(Uber	Eats,	Grub	

Hub,	Door	Dash)	
Follow	us	on	Instagram:	@jims_market	

#BboysInTheMorning	
Hours:	
Monday	-	Saturday:	6am-8pm	
Sunday:	6am-6pm	

B-BOYS	(served	all	day)	
(Breakfast	sandwiches	are	served	on	a	sub	roll)		

(James	River	BBQ	Sauce	included	on	side	or	on	tables)	
	

(Different	sauces	of	your	choice	available	on	the	side;	refer	to	sauce	choices)	
Add	a	side	of	tater	tots	($5.35),	hashbrown	($2.00),	or	French	toast	sticks	&	maple	syrup	

($6.25)	with	your	B-boy	
	
Ham	B-boy	(The	Original)	$6.50	
(Thick	cut	ham,	eggs,	&	American	cheese)	
add	a	hashbrown	patty	into	your	B-boy	
(add	$2.00)	
	
Chipotle	Boy	$10.50	
(Bacon,	eggs,	American	cheese,	spinach,	&	
chicken	fingers	cooked	in	chipotle	aioli	
sauce)	
	
Bacon	B-boy	$6.50	
(Bacon,	eggs,	&	American	cheese)	add	a	
hashbrown	patty	into	your	B-boy	(add	
$2.00)	
	
Jersey	Boy	(J-Boy)	$10.50	
(Thick	cut	Taylor	Ham	(pork	roll),	eggs,	
American	cheese,	hashbrown	patty,	and	
James	River	Sauce.	
	
Sausage	B-boy	$6.50	
(Sausage	patty,	eggs,	&	American	cheese)	
add	a	hashbrown	patty	into	your	B-boy	
(add	$2.00)	
	
B-Girl	$7.00	
(Egg	whites,	spinach,	tomatoes,	&	
provolone	cheese)	add	a	hashbrown	patty	
into	your	B-boy	(add	$2.00)	
Veggie-Boy	$9.00	
(Eggs,	peppers,	mushrooms,	onions,	
spinach,	hashbrown	patty,	&	American	
cheese)	

	
Italian	Boy	$10.50	
(Grilled	mortadella,	salami,	eggs,	
provolone	cheese,)	add	a	hashbrown	patty	
into	your	B-boy	(add	$2.00)	
	
Egg	&	Cheese	B-Boy	$5.00	
(Eggs,	&	American	cheese)	hashbrown	
patty	recommended	(add	$2.00)	
	
McCluckin'	$10.50	
(Fried	chicken	fingers,	eggs,	&	
American	cheese)	we	recommend	picking	a	
sauce	to	cook	into	the	fried	chicken	
	
Clogger	$9.75	
(Ham,	bacon,	sausage,	eggs,	&	
American	cheese	on	a	large	sub	roll)	add	a	
hashbrown	patty	into	your	B-boy	(add	
$2.00)	
	
Roast	Beef	&	Bacon	Boy	$9.00	
(Grilled	roast	beef,	bacon,	eggs,	American	
cheese)	hashbrown	patty	recommended	
(add	$2.00)	add	mayo	and	JR	for	3	way!	
	
Turkey	&	Bacon	Boy	$9.00	
(Grilled	turkey,	bacon,	eggs,	&	American	
cheese)	hashbrown	patty	recommended	
(add	$2.00)



APPITIZERS	
(medium/large	options	when	applicable)	

Choice	of	sauces/spreads:	mayo,	mustard,	chipotle	aioli,	garlic	parm	peppercorn,	ranch,	honey	mustard,	
James	River	BBQ,	hot	honey	mustard,	hot	James	River,	ketchup,	blue	cheese,	buffalo	sauce,	yum	yum,	boom	

boom,	chickfila,	carolina	gold,	dill	pickle	aioli,	Dom’s,	teriyaki		
	
French	Fries	$6.50-	$9.50	
Curly	Fries	$6.50	-	$9.50	
Onion	Rings	$6.50	-	$9.50	
Mac	&	Cheese	Bites			$7.89(8)	-	$13.89(16)	
Mozzarella	Sticks	$7.89(6)	-	$13.89(12)	
Tater	Tots$5.35	
	
French	Toast	Sticks$6.25(7)	
(served	with	maple	syrup	&	confectionary	sugar)	
	
Jalapeno	Poppers	$7.89(8)	-	$13.89(16)	
	
Chicken	Fingers$8.89	-	$14.89	
(Try	with	a	sauce	of	your	choice	cooked	in)	
	
Chicken	Wings	$8.89	-	$14.89	
(Try	with	a	sauce	of	your	choice	cooked	in)	
	
Chicken	Finger	Plate	$13.00	
(substitute	fries	for	curly	fries	$.75)	
	
Breakfast	Fries	$12.75	
(Melted	American	cheese,	bacon,	sunny	eggs,	
James	River	BBQ)	
	
	

Chicken	Parm	Fries$14.00	
(Melted	provolone	cheese,	chopped	chicken	
fingers,	marinara	sauce,	and	grated	parm	cheese)	
	
Buffalo	Fries$14.00	
(Chopped	Buffalo	fingers,	lettuce,	blue	cheese,	and	
a	ranch	drizzle)	
	
Steak	Bomb	Fries$15.25	
(Steak	&	cheese	with	peppers,	mushrooms,	and	
onions…	choose	a	sauce	to	drizzle)	
	
Chicken	Bacon	Cool	Ranch	Fries		$15.00	
(Chopped	ranched	chicken,	melted	American	
cheese,	cool	ranch	Doritos,	bacon,	and	a	ranch	
drizzle)	
	
Garlic	Parm	Fries	$15.00	
(Chopped	garlic	peppercorn	chicken,	bacon,	
melted	American	cheese,	tomatoes,	garlic	parm	
drizzle)	
	
Chipotle	Fries	$15.00	
(Chopped	chipotle	aioli	chicken,	bacon,	melted	
American	cheese,	spinach,	chipotle	drizzle)	(add	
eggs	$2.00)

	
HOT	&	COLD	SUBS	
(Served	on	a	sub	roll)	

	
Choice	of	toppings:		pickles,	tomatoes,	onions,	hot	pepper	relish,	banana	peppers,	lettuce,	spinach,	bacon,	

cool	ranch	Doritos,	flammin	hot	Cheetos,	salt/pepper,	oil,	seasoning	
Choice	of	cheese:		American,	provolone	

Choice	of	sauces/spreads:	mayo,	mustard,	chipotle	aioli,	garlic	parm	peppercorn,	ranch,	honey	mustard,	
James	River	BBQ,	hot	honey	mustard,	hot	James	River,	ketchup,	blue	cheese,	buffalo	sauce,	yum	yum,	boom	

boom,	chickfila,	carolina	gold,	dill	pickle	aioli	
	
	
Veggie	$8.89	
(provolone	cheese,	mayo,	lettuce,	spinach,	pickles,	
tomatoes,	onions,	hots,	banana	peppers,	
salt/pepper,	oil,	seasoning)	
	
	

Turkey	$11.89	
(Try	with	American	cheese,	bacon,	mayo,	lettuce,	
tomatoes,	salt/pepper)	
	
Roast	Beef	$11.89		
(Try	with	American	cheese,	James	River	BBQ,	and	
mayo...	3	Way)	



Italian$10.89		
(Mortadella,	salami,	provolone,	pickles,	tomatoes,	
onions,	hots,	oil,	and	seasoning)	
	
Ham	&	Cheese	$10.50		
(Try	with	American	cheese,	mustard	or	mayo,	
pickles,	tomatoes,	lettuce,	salt/pepper)...	don’t	
forget	a	bag	of	chips	
	
Salami	&	Cheese	$10.50		
(Try	with	American	cheese,	mayo,	tomatoes,	hots,	
lettuce,	salt/pepper/seasoning)	

BLT	$9.89		
(with	mayo)	
	
Cranberry	Walnut	Chicken	Salad	$11.89		
(Try	with	American	cheese,	boom	boom	sauce,	
lettuce,	tomatoes)		
	
Meatball	$10.89		
(American	or	crovolone	cheese	with	an	option	for	
grated	cheese)	

	
	

CHIKEN	FINGER	SUBS	
(Served	on	a	sub	roll)	

	
Choice	of	additional	toppings:		American	cheese,	provolone	cheese,	lettuce,	spinach,	tomatoes,	pickles,	
hots,	banana	peppers,	onions	(raw	or	cooked),	cooked	mushrooms,	cooked	green	&	red	peppers,	cool	ranch	
Doritos,	flamming	hot	Cheetos,	hash	brown,	mozzarella	sticks,	French	fries,	onion	rings,	bacon,	jalapeno	

poppers,	mac	bites….	You	name	it	well	toss	it	in	there!	

Plain	Jane	$12.89	
(Chicken	finger	sub…	nothin’	on	it!)	
	
Creative	$prices	vary	
(Make	it	the	way	you	want	it,	you	deserve	it)	
	
Ryan	$13.89	
(James	River	BBQ	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Honey	Mustard	$13.89	
(Honey	Mustard	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Chicken	Finger	Parm	$13.89	
(Marinara	sauce	cooked	into	chopped	chicken	
fingers	with	melted	American	cheese)	
	
Chicken	Bacon	Ranch	$13.89	
(Ranched	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	melted	
American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Buffalo	$13.89	
(Buffaloed	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	lettuce	
and	blue	cheese)	
	
	

Dave	$14.89	
(Marinara	sauce	cooked	into	chopped	chicken	
fingers	with	melted	American	cheese	&	chopped	
meatballs)	
	
Duck	$13.89	
(Duck	Sauced	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Brennan	$13.89	
(Hot	Honey	Mustard	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Cammy	V	$13.89	
(Spicy	Duck	Sauce	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Boom	Boom	$13.89	
(Boom	Boom	style	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Chipotle	olé	$13.89	
(Chipotle	aioli	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
	
	



Hot	James	River	$13.89	
(Spicy	Chipotle	James	River	chopped	chicken	
fingers	with	melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Vampire	$13.89	
(Garlic	parm	peppercorn	chopped	chicken	fingers	
with	melted	American	cheese,	bacon,	&	tomatoes)	
	
The	99	$13.89	
(Carolina	gold	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Chicken	Bacon	Cool	Ranch	$14.25	
(Ranched	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	melted	
American	cheese,	bacon,	&	a	cool	ranch	Dorito	
dusting)	
	
Teriyaki	Bomb	$14.89	
(Teriyaki	style	chopped	chicken	fingers,	melted	
American	cheese,	cooked	onions,	peppers,	&	
mushrooms)	
	
	
	
	

Jay	$14.89	
(James	River	BBQ	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	
melted	American	cheese,	bacon,	topped	with	
sunny	eggs)	
	
Chicken	Finger	Bomb	$15.50	
(Marinara	sauce	cooked	into	chopped	chicken	
fingers	with	melted	American	cheese,	and	
mozzarella	sticks)	
	
Hibachi	4	One	$15.50	
(Yum	Yum	style	chopped	chicken	fingers,	melted	
American	cheese,	cooked	onions,	peppers,	&	
mushrooms)	
	
Flammin’	Hot	$15.89	
(Buffaloed	chopped	chicken	fingers	with	lettuce,	
blue	cheese,	bacon,	mac	and	cheese	bites,	&	
flammin	hot	Cheetos)	
	
Crispy	Chicken	Caesar	Wrap	$13.00	
(Caesar	drizzled	chopped	chicken	fingers,	lettuce,	
parmesan	cheese	crisps,	and	parmesan	cheese	
shavings)	

	
CHEESEBURGER	SUBS	
(2	patties	served	on	a	sub	roll)	

	
Choice	of	additional	toppings:		American	cheese,	provolone	cheese,	lettuce,	spinach,	tomatoes,	pickles,	
hots,	banana	peppers,	onions	(raw	or	cooked),	cooked	mushrooms,	cooked	green	&	red	peppers,	cool	ranch	
Doritos,	flamming	hot	Cheetos,	hash	brown,	mozzarella	sticks,	French	fries,	onion	rings,	bacon,	jalapeno	

poppers,	mac	bites….	You	name	it	well	toss	it	in	there!	
	

Just	cheese……Burger	$11.00	
(American	cheese	please)	
	
Creative	$prices	vary	
(Make	it	the	way	you	want	it,	you	deserve	it)	
	
Bacon	Cheeseburger	$12.50	
(American	cheese,	bacon,	lettuce,	tomatoes,	
pickles,	&	onions)	(add	condiments	of	your	liking...	
refer	to	sauce	menu)	
	
Breakfast	Burger	$14.00	
(American	cheese,	bacon,	sunny	eggs,	&	James	
River)(add	a	hashbrown	on	it!)	
	
	

Nick	$14.00	
(American	cheese,	bacon,	chicken	fingers,	&	James	
River)	
Bass	Burger	$14.00	
(American	cheese,	bacon,	onion	rings,	cooked	
onions,	&	James	River)	
Chipotle	Burger	$14.89	
(American	cheese,	spinach,	bacon,	&	chipotle	aioli	
chicken	fingers)	
	
Buffalo	Chicken	Burger	$14.89	
(American	cheese,	bacon,	lettuce,	blue	cheese,	&	
buffalo	chicken	fingers)	
Italian	Burger	$15.75	
(Provolone	cheese,	marinara	sauce,	&	mozzarella	
sticks)



STEAK	&	CHEESES	
(Served	on	a	sub	roll)	

	
Choice	of	additional	toppings:		American	cheese,	provolone	cheese,	lettuce,	spinach,	tomatoes,	pickles,	
hots,	banana	peppers,	onions	(raw	or	cooked),	cooked	mushrooms,	cooked	green	&	red	peppers,	cool	ranch	
Doritos,	flamming	hot	Cheetos,	hash	brown,	mozzarella	sticks,	French	fries,	onion	rings,	bacon,	jalapeno	

poppers,	mac	bites….	You	name	it	well	toss	it	in	there!	
	
	

Steak	&	Cheese$11.89	
Steak	&	Cheese	with	onions$12.50	
Steak	&	Cheese	with	peppers$12.50	
Steak	&	Cheese	with	mushrooms$12.50	
	
Steak	Bomb$13.50	
(peppers,	mushrooms,	onions)	
	
Frankie$12.35	
(Dom’s	steak	sauce,	our	spin	on	a	steak	tip	sub)	
(try	with	peppers	&	a	hash	brown)	
	
Steak,	Egg,	&	Cheese$13.75	
(try	with	James	River	BBQ	&	a	hash	brown)	
	
Carby$13.75	
(with	meatballs	&	marinara	sauce)	
	
Nate$14.00	
(American	cheese,	James	River,	chicken	fingers,	&	
bacon)	
	
Steakotle$14.00	
(American	cheese,	chipotle	aioli	sauce,	chicken	
fingers,	&	bacon)	
	
Teriyaki	Bomb$14.89	
(American	cheese,	teriyaki	sauce,	peppers,	
mushrooms,	onions)	
	
	

Buffalo	Steak$15.50	
(American	cheese,	lettuce,	buffalo	chicken,	blue	
cheese,	&	bacon)	
	
Hibachi	4	One$15.50	
(American	cheese,	boom	boom	sauce,	peppers,	
mushrooms,	onions)	
	
Steak	Jay$15.50	
(American	cheese,	bacon,	James	River,	hash	
brown,	&	sunny	eggs)	
	
Italian	Supreme$15.89	
(Provolone	cheese,	marinara	sauce,	chicken	
fingers,	mozzarella	sticks,	&	grated	cheese)	
	
Fire	&	Ice$15.89	
(American	cheese,	chicken	fingers,	lettuce,	ranch,	
bacon,	buffalo	sauce,	cool	ranch	Doritos,	&	hot	
Cheetos)	
	
Pardon	My	Steak$15.89	
(American	cheese,	chicken	fingers,	bacon,	chickfila	
sauce,	&	hot	Cheetos)	
	
Johnnie’s	Steak$16.75	
(Anything	we	want,	chef’s	choice...	could	get	wild)	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

Hot	&	Iced	Flavored	Coffees	&	beverages	to	be	purchased	upon	arrival!	
	
	

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of food borne illness. 
Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. 

Prices are subject to change without no?ce. 
Meals tax not included. 


